MasterColor CDM
ED17 Protected
MasterColor CDM ED17 Protected
Direct retrofit with immediate energy savings!. Range of protected, high-efficiency
long life ceramic metal halide lamps with a stable color over lifetime and a crisp,
sparkling light to be used in open fixtures.
Benefits
• Environmentally ResponsibleTCLP* CompliantALTO® LampTechnology.

Lighting
Light technical (1/3)
Order Code Full Product Name
Chromaticity
Coordinate X
(Max)
Chromaticity
Coordinate X (Min)
Chromaticity
Coordinate X
(Nom)
Chromaticity
Coordinate Y
(Max)
Chromaticity
Coordinate Y (Min)
Chromaticity
Coordinate Y
(Nom)
Color
Code
134635 MHC150/U/MP/3K ALTO 12PK 0.443 0.425 0.434 0.398 0.386 0.392 830
377242 MHC150/U/MP/4K ALTO 12PK 0.387 0.369 0.378 0.372 0.360 0.366 940
423681 MHC50/U/MP/3K ELITE 0.444 0.426 0.435 0.399 0.387 0.393 930
423707 MHC70/U/MP/3K ELITE 0.379 0.361 0.370 0.368 0.356 0.362 930
423673 MHC100/U/MP/3K ELITE 0.443 0.425 0.434 0.407 0.395 0.401 930
Light technical (2/3)
Order
Code
Full Product
Name
Color
Designation
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Rendering
Index (Min)
Color
Rendering
Index (Nom)
Lumen
Maintenance -
10% Life
Lumen
Maintenance -
40% Life
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Min)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Design
Mean
Lumens
134635 MHC150/U/MP/3
K ALTO 12PK
Warm White
(WW)
3000 K 80 83 85 % 70 % 77.4 lm/W 86 lm/W 9030 lm
377242 MHC150/U/MP/4
K ALTO 12PK
Deluxe Cool
White
4000 K 87 90 87 % 75 % 73 lm/W 80 lm/W 9000 lm